
MINISTRY OF DIGITAL ECONOMY AND E-GOVERNMENT

LIST OF APPROVED REQUESTS /PERMITS FOR RIGHT OF WAY (FOR FIBRE OPTIC)

January 2024 – December 2024

S/N REQUESTING OPERATOR APPROVED

PERMIT No.

DATE OF

ISSUANCE

SCOPE/DESCRIPTION OF

WORK

LOCATION DISTANCE AGGREGATE FEES PAID OPERATOR’S CONTACT

Address/Area Geo-Coordinates Total Fees Paid Per

Linear Meter

Other Applicable

Fees (If any)

E-MAIL PHONE No.

1. N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.



Signature

Dr Chimezie Amadi

Hon. Commissioner, Ministry of Digital Economy & E-Government


